Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 04/BSD of 2023-24

1. General Information

Type NIT Category
District NORTH 24 PARGANAS

NOTICE INVITING Estimate
Tender

TENDER NO. 04/BSD  Put to
Reference

of 2023-24 Tender
e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application

Last Date of Submission

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date

5. Work Details

Fee Type

24-07-2023 04:30 PM

03-08-2023 12:30 PM

07-08-2023 01:45PM

07-08-2023 03:15 PM

Venue

Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender
Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Barasat Sadar Sub-Division
95396.00 Memo No 534/BSD Memo Date 21-07-2023

Shifting of pipe line near are to Blood Bank Centre at Barasat Government Medical College &

Hospital under Barasat Sub Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Demand Draft Payable To  Executive Engineer Payable At  Barasat Division

Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date 07-08-2023 01:45 PM

Last Date of Permission 03-08-2023 02:30 PM

Tech Bid Opening Date

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

SL No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)
Shifting of pipe line near are to Blood Bank Centre at Barasat Government

1 95396.00 10 Days 1908.00
Medical College & Hospital under Barasat Sub Division, P.H.E. Dte.
Shifting of pipe line near are to Nursing Hostel at Barasat Government

2 66523.00 10 Days 1331.00
Medical College & Hospital under Barasat Sub Division, P.H.E. Dte.
Repair & renovation of damaged existing 100mm dia DI pipe line along the

3 Taki Road at Chattal Pally under Berachampa Zone-Il Water Supply Scheme 92071.00 8 Days 1842.00

within Barasat Sub Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Supply and repairing of damaged valve of pipe line along the Taki Road at



Chattal Pally under Berachampa Zone-Il Water Supply Scheme within

Barasat Sub Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Shifting of pipe line from Isolation Ward towards old CMOH Building at
Barasat Government Medical College & Hospital under Barasat Sub

Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Special repairing of laying of partly damaged UPVC pipe line at Molla Para
(Rampur Mouza near Amdanga SSK) under Bodai Zone-Il Water Supply

Scheme within Barasat Sub Division, P.H.E.Dte.

Replacement of Gl pipe line (Distribution) from Isolation Ward towards
Dialysis R.O. Plant at Barasat Government Medical College & Hospital

under Barasat Sub Division, P.H.E. Dte.

6. Attachments

Sl No

File Name

New Form-2911.pdf

NIT- 04-BSD of 2023-24.pdf

Schedule for NIT-04 of 2023-24.pdf

94967.00

92079.00

68018.00

96992.00

5 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

1900.00

1842.00

1361.00

1940.00
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