

Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 04/BSD of 2023-24

1. General Information

Туре	NI⊤	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	Open ⊤ender
District NORTH 24 PARGANAS		Inviting Authority		Assistant Engineer, Barasat Sadar Sub-Division			
Tender Reference	NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 04/BSD of 2023-24	Estimate Put to Tender	95396.00	Memo No	534/BSD	Memo Date	21-07-2023
e Tender Id		Description	Shifting of pipe line near are to Blood Bank Centre at Barasat Government Medical College & Hospital under Barasat Sub Division, P.H.E. Dte.				
Estimated Work Value -							

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

	Exempted?	No	Гее ⊤уре	Demand Draft	Payable ⊤o	Executive Engineer	Payable At	Barasat Division	
--	-----------	----	----------	--------------	------------	--------------------	------------	------------------	--

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	24-07-2023 04:30 PM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	07-08-2023 01:45 PM
Last Date of Application	03-08-2023 12:30 PM	Last Date of Permission	03-08-2023 02:30 PM
Last Date of Submission	07-08-2023 01:45 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date	07-08-2023 03:15 PM	Tech Bid Uploading Date Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

|--|

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
1	Shifting of pipe line near are to Blood Bank Centre at Barasat Government	95396.00	10 Days	1908.00
1	Medical College & Hospital under Barasat Sub Division, P.H.E. Dte.	93390.00	TO Days	1906.00
2	Shifting of pipe line near are to Nursing Hostel at Barasat Government	66523.00	10 Days	1331.00
	Medical College & Hospital under Barasat Sub Division, P.H.E. Dte.			
	Repair & renovation of damaged existing 100mm dia DI pipe line along the			
3	Taki Road at Chattal Pally under Berachampa Zone-II Water Supply Scheme	92071.00	8 Days	1842.00
	within Barasat Sub Division, P.H.E. Dte.			

Supply and repairing of damaged valve of pipe line along the Taki Road at

4	Chattal Pally under Berachampa Zone-II Water Supply Scheme within	94967.00	5 Days	1900.00
	Barasat Sub Division, P.H.E. Dte.			
	Shifting of pipe line from Isolation Ward towards old CMOH Building at			
5	Barasat Government Medical College & Hospital under Barasat Sub	92079.00	10 Days	1842.00
	Division, P.H.E. Dte.			
	Special repairing of laying of partly damaged UPVC pipe line at Molla Para			
6	(Rampur Mouza near Amdanga SSK) under Bodai Zone-II Water Supply	68018.00	10 Days	1361.00
	Scheme within Barasat Sub Division, P.H.E.Dte.			
	Replacement of GI pipe line (Distribution) from Isolation Ward towards			
7	Dialysis R.O. Plant at Barasat Government Medical College & Hospital	96992.00	10 Days	1940.00
	under Barasat Sub Division, P.H.E. Dte.			

6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name		
1	New Form-2911.pdf		
2	NIT- 04-BSD of 2023-24.pdf		
3	Schedule for NIT-04 of 2023-24.pdf		